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Bharatmala Pariyojana project is expected to be
completed in FY2028

Sector outlook: Positive
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Budget allocations, awards and Bharatmala Pariyojana (BMP)

: Traffic Trends
execution Programme

Competitive Intensity of the ICRA Rating Actions and Outlook
Sector on Toll Road Projects

N 1
www.icra.in
R



@ ICRA Analytical Contact Details

g Rajeshwar Burla Ashish Modani Vinay Kumar G
Group Head Co-Group Head Sector Head

}@I’ rajeshwar.burla@icraindia.com ashish.modani@icraindia.com vinay.g@icraindia.com

@ 040 4067 6527 022- 6114 3414 040 — 4067 6533

@ O © © 0




@ ICRA Business Development/Media Contact Details

g L. Shivakumar Jayanta Chatterjee Naznin Prodhani

Executive Vice-President Executive Vice-President Head Media & Communications
'}@ I< shivakumar@icraindia.com jayantac@icraindia.com communications@icraindia.com
@ 022- 6114 3406 080-4332 6401 0124 — 4545 860

@ O © © 0

-



ICRA

© Copyright, 2022 ICRA Limited. All Rights Reserved.

All information contained herein has been obtained by ICRA from sources believed by it to be accurate and reliable. Although reasonable care has
been taken to ensure that the information herein is true, such information is provided 'as is' without any warranty of any kind, and ICRA in particular,
makes no representation or warranty, express or implied, as to the accuracy, timeliness or completeness of any such information. Also, ICRA or any of
its group companies, while publishing or otherwise disseminating other reports may have presented data, analyses and/or opinions that may be
inconsistent with the data, analyses and/or opinions in this publication. All information contained herein must be construed solely as statements of
opinion, and ICRA shall not be liable for any losses incurred by users from any use of this publication or its contents.




